Product data sheet

Uponor Smart Radi [lekopaTtuBHe kinbue 20 white
1011372

- BurotosneHo 3 noninponineny.
- MiHiManbHa Mi>XKOCbOBa BiACTaHb MiXK TPy6amu Ans MOHTaXy ABOX Kinelb: 50 MM.
- KaTteropis noxexHoi 6e3neku E BignosigHo go EN 13501-1.
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Product data sheet

Uponor Smart Radi [lekopaTtuBHe kinbue 20 white

1011372

TexHivyHa iHdopMaLis
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
ApTtukyn VVS
Iltem no LVI

OavHuui Bumipy
Z-3HayeHHs h
KinekicTb ynakoBok 1
KinbkicTb ynakoBok 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Item Unit Weight
Iltem Unit Width

do

N

2/2

I —

4021598700314
04021598700314
015229120
1724895

wT

12 mm

50

1350
06414905434794
06414900370639
06414900325691
50

11

0,003

50

MpeacraBHuUTBO YNoHop MMBX
B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09
E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua




